ecourtsindia.con

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24451-24452/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/05/2014 in WPN No. 7296/2014, 08/05/2014 in WPN No. 7297/2014 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

SUMMER INDIA TEXTILE MILLS P. LTD REP. BY ITS GENERAL MANAGER FINANCE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/09/2014 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

M/s. Legion Of Lawyers, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

2014.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List the matters on Friday, the 26^{th} September,

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR) COURT MASTER