SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 939/2014

NILA BAUART ENGINEERING LTD AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P. (C) NO. 940/2014

W.P. (C) No. 938/2014

S.L.P. (C) NO.29792/2014

Date : 05/11/2014 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List the matters in the Mentioning List on 7th November,

2014.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slips are placed on the file)