ITEM NO.10 +41 SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

INDIA

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 925/2014

M/S S J SONS JEWELLERS AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for interim relief and interim relief and office report)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 926/2014

(With appln.(s) for interim relief and Office Report)

WP (C) 945/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

WP (C) 946/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

WP (C) 947/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

WP (C) 948/14

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 10/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List this group of matters along with SLP (C) No.

11780 of 2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Pardeep Kumar

Date: 2014.11.10 17:26:28 SAST

Reason:

(PARDEEP KUMAR) AR-cum-PS

(INDU BALA KAPUR) COURT MASTER